Order Information
Height U Outer Width
(W) mm
Outer Depth
(D) mm
Outer Height
(H) mm
Inner  Width
(w1) mm
Inner Depth
(d1)mm
Inner Height
(h1) mm Product Part No Back Cover
 Part No
4U 545 400 221 485 380 189 WC1S-X-04J4A WSZ-X-04JY0-0901
6U 545 400 310 485 380 278 WC1S-X-06J4A WSZ-X-06JY0-0901
7U 545 400 355 485 380 323 WC1S-X-07J4A WSZ-X-07JY0-0901
9U 545 400 444 485 380 412 WC1S-X-09J4A WSZ-X-09JY0-0901
12U 545 400 577 485 380 545 WC1S-X-12J4A WSZ-X-12JY0-0901
15U 545 400 710 485 380 678 WC1S-X-15J4A WSZ-X-15JY0-0901
12U 545 600 577 485 580 545 WC1S-X-12J6A WSZ-X-12JY0-0901
15U 545 600 710 485 580 678 WC1S-X-15J6A WSZ-X-15JY0-0901
(Color Code): 7:RAL 7035 Light Grey, 9:RAL 9005 Black
Soho Cabinet
Technical Details
Material 0,8 mm steel